
Sing, Wiggle & Dance! - Friday, March 6
Pee Wee Picassos - Tuesday, March 10
Tiny Bakers - Wednesday, March 11
Slime Time - Wednesday, March 18
Playdoh Playtime - Thursday, March 19
Tiny Tumbles Gymnastics - Saturday, March 21 - Saturday, May 9
Little Gardener’s - Thursday, March 26
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youth programs:

Adult Programs
POUND - Tuesday, March 17 - Thursday, April 23
Gelli Plate Print Earrings - Thursday, March 19
Active Agers Exercise Class - Friday, February 27 - Friday, March 27
A Walk Through the Park - Tuesday, March 24 - Tuesday, June 23

We would like to send a big thank you to Lorenzo’s III Pizza
for sponsoring our Valenteen’s Day scavenger hunt 
 Check them out at 955 industrial blvd | 215-355-9500



Soccer Stars - Current session ends March 7,
 check website for new session dates 

HIIT - February 23 - April 6
(Drop-ins always welcome)

Irish Dance (Youth & Adults!) - New session begins April 1
Vinyasa Flow Yoga - Current session ends March 11,

check website for new session dates 
(Drop-ins always welcome)

Gentle Senior Yoga - Current session ends March 13, 
check website for new session dates 

Upcoming Programs
&  events:
Leprechaun Shenanigans: 

A St. Patrick’s Day Kids Event: Saturday, March 7 | 11AM -1PM

A Hoppy Egg Hunt:
 Saturday, March 28 | 10AM - 11AM

**This event will start at 10 AM sharp & is weather dependent

ongoing Programs



INDI Studio Kids Day Off - Thursday,
April 2 & Monday, April 6
Earth Day Clean Up - Saturday, April 18
Boat America - Saturday, April 25
Touch-A-Truck - Saturday, May 16

For more information or to
register visit our website at 
www.USTWPREC.com or give

us a call at 
215-355-9781

To Register: 
Upcoming Programs &

events CONT.:
(save these dates!)


